
DSB-Pokal Finale LG 40 1.10 
  25.02.2012 19:03

Platz SNr Name Serien   Total
1   Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken - I 3105

  (183) Prediger, Maren 95 100 99 100    394
  (219) Weimberger, Magnus 95 99 99 99    392
  (241) Ziegler, Julia 96 100 100 96    392
  (39) Markart, Miriam 97 99 98 96    390
  (3) Schwender, Theresa 95 97 99 98    389
  (75) Grünwedel, Tina 95 95 99 99    388
  (147) Hahn, Sebastian 98 97 96 95    386
  (111) Gebhard, Bernd 90 98 93 93    374

2   SSG Kevelaer 3101
  (245) Schumacher, Nils 100 98 99 99    396
  (79) Dohmen, Josefine 96 98 98 99    391
  (223) Thomas, Alexander 98 97 98 97    390
  (7) Haag, Stefan 98 99 96 97    390
  (115) Lohmann, Birgit 96 97 95 99    387
  (151) Faahsen, Denise 98 95 99 95    387
  (187) Kösters, Katharina 96 94 98 96    384
  (43) Weiand, Frank 93 96 93 94    376

3   FSG Der Bund München - I 3100
  (193) Rachl, Silvia 99 97 100 98    394
  (229) Schott, Bernd 97 100 96 99    392
  (85) Walo, Michaela 99 98 99 96    392
  (251) Vogl, Joachim 98 99 97 97    391
  (157) Reichuber, Stefan 95 97 97 100    389
  (121) Wittmann, Manuel 97 97 94 96    384
  (49) Kachlan, Karim 92 98 97 96    383
  (13) Kärtner, Marcel 95 94 93 93    375

4   Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken - II 3098
  (228) Gebhard, Jasmin 99 99 100 100    398
  (12) Croner, Anna 97 98 98 98    391
  (156) Früh, Tobias 97 98 98 98    391
  (250) Eichinger, Vanessa 97 96 97 100    390
  (120) Popp, Laura 96 97 99 97    389
  (192) Schallenberger, Nicolas 94 96 96 98    384
  (84) Meixner, Sebastian 94 91 95 99    379
  (48) Waldner, Ludwig 94 92 97 93    376

5   SSG Jura-Almühl - II 3096
  (202) Peter, Susanne 100 100 94 99    393
  (166) Wehner, Christian 99 98 97 97    391
  (22) Fuchs, Carolin 99 96 97 98    390
  (94) Finsterer, Florian 95 94 97 100    386
  (130) Hiller, Simone 97 96 93 99    385
  (238) Staud, Andrea 98 95 97 95    385
  (260) Paal, Daniela 96 98 94 96    384
  (58) Huber, Jörg 96 96 96 94    382

6   SV Schopp 3096
  (145) Fiola, Gianna 100 99 98 99    396
  (217) Naudsch, Eva 99 100 95 99    393
  (1) Wagner, Kai 99 98 96 96    389
  (181) Schmitz, Katja 97 96 96 99    388
  (73) Vatter, Christina 97 97 97 97    388
  (109) Hauck, Julia 96 96 96 97    385
  (239) Mayer, Annette 95 95 97 95    382



  (37) Hauck, Karl-Heinz 95 93 95 92    375
7   HSG München 1406 - I 3091

  (10) Pfeilschifter, Sonja 99 98 100 100    397
  (248) Straub, Isabella 99 99 98 100    396
  (190) Wolf, Michael 100 99 97 98    394
  (82) Wolf, Maximilian 96 98 99 97    390
  (118) Schönberger, Alexandra 96 98 96 98    388
  (46) Strasser, Alexander 96 95 99 96    386
  (154) Kress, Johann 94 94 95 92    375
  (226) Weyand, Jochen 92 91 90 92    365

8   SSV Neumarkt 3087
  (161) Waffler, Thomas 98 98 97 99    392
  (255) Bauer, Matthias 98 97 100 96    391
  (53) Fehler, Christian 99 96 100 93    388
  (89) Bender, Laurenz 97 98 93 98    386
  (125) Dirnhofer, Gabi 95 96 99 96    386
  (17) Harrer, Markus 95 95 97 97    384
  (233) Legat, Markus 94 94 94 98    380
  (197) Lang, Bastian 96 93 99 92    380

9   SG Hamm 1848 3077
  (220) Ostkamp, Mareike 99 98 97 100    394
  (184) Brodda, Jan 96 96 99 99    390
  (76) Furmanek, Rike 96 99 97 97    389
  (4) Bunnenberg, Moritz 96 97 96 96    385
  (112) Budde, Julia 95 96 95 96    382
  (40) Steinhoff, Anna 95 94 95 97    381
  (148) Osthoff, Christian 94 97 94 94    379
  (242) Klitzsch, Alexander 95 93 94 95    377

10   SSV Hesselberg 3076
  (158) Brückmann, Tina 97 99 99 98    393
  (86) Früh, Johannes 100 97 99 97    393
  (230) Eisen, Susanne 97 97 99 96    389
  (252) Waldert, Christine 94 96 98 99    387
  (194) Bühlmeyer, Hanna 96 97 96 98    387
  (122) Schönwald, Julian 94 97 97 95    383
  (50) Hartnagel, Tobias 94 93 94 96    377
  (14) Seeberger, Hermann 89 94 90 94    367

11   SSG Jura-Almühl - I 3071
  (195) Forster, Theresa 96 98 97 100    391
  (123) Ellrich, Lars 99 96 96 98    389
  (231) Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand 98 94 97 98    387
  (253) Bauernfeind, Rupert 96 98 96 97    387
  (87) Wegrampf, Peter 98 95 96 95    384
  (159) Brandl, Katharina 97 95 95 95    382
  (15) Bergmann, Dominik 95 98 95 93    381
  (51) Habermeier, Franz 94 92 92 92    370

12   SV Buch 1925 3068
  (189) Bauer, Stephanie 99 97 97 98    391
  (225) Roth, Nadine 100 98 96 97    391
  (247) Bäuerle, Tobias 96 96 99 99    390
  (153) Fürst, Louis 96 100 95 99    390
  (9) Bauer, Christian 97 99 95 95    386
  (45) Köppel, Markus 91 94 96 95    376
  (117) Thalheimer, Patrick 98 94 88 94    374
  (81) Straub, Birgit 94 91 94 91    370

13   SV Etzhorn 3054



  (221) Meissner, Sören 98 98 99 98    393
  (185) Bütergerds, Stephan 94 98 97 98    387
  (149) Leutloff, Alexander 95 96 96 99    386
  (5) Fredehorst, Dirk 93 94 98 97    382
  (243) Lehmann, Ralf 95 93 93 99    380
  (113) Fredehorst, Nicole 92 94 94 98    378
  (41) Beneke, Rolf 93 97 92 96    378
  (77) Heidorn, Susanne 93 91 93 93    370

14   SSV 1926 Kronau 3050
  (201) Sinn, Romy 97 100 97 100    394
  (259) Hillenbrand, Steffen 98 97 97 99    391
  (237) Butz, Christian 99 94 95 96    384
  (165) Hillenbrand, Ralf 94 97 97 95    383
  (129) Eray, Damla 95 97 96 95    383
  (57) Petry, Christoph 93 95 92 95    375
  (93) Scherz, Peter 93 94 94 94    375
  (21) Vocke, Lukas 92 90 90 93    365

15   Soonwald 1969 Mengerschied 3050
  (74) Schmul, Erich 96 98 99 99    392
  (146) Schubach, Sebastian 97 99 95 95    386
  (110) Klumb, Anna 94 94 99 97    384
  (2) Steeg, Kristina 94 97 96 97    384
  (38) Grommes, Felix 94 97 98 93    382
  (182) Kehrt, Andreas 96 94 96 95    381
  (240) Beckere, Sebastian 96 91 97 96    380
  (218) Schwilling, Patricia 94 90 90 87    361

16   SV Leuchtenburg 3046
  (200) Vogelsang, Kerstin 96 99 96 97    388
  (128) Rieger, Alena 97 95 97 96    385
  (20) Otten, Felix 97 94 96 95    382
  (164) Seebeck, Sabrina 97 97 94 93    381
  (56) Grüneke, Nadine 95 97 96 92    380
  (92) Kathmann, Alisha 92 94 98 94    378
  (258) Schultze, Andrea 94 94 96 93    377
  (236) Gerdes, Renate 91 94 97 93    375

17   KKSV Heitersheim 3040
  (256) Schladebach, Susanne 94 97 99 98    388
  (234) Hege, Larissa 96 96 94 97    383
  (18) Lietz, Claudia 98 94 96 95    383
  (90) Hamm, Melanie 94 93 96 96    379
  (126) Schmid, Lieselotte 92 94 95 97    378
  (162) Schmid, Matthias 92 94 96 96    378
  (198) Pichl, Tamara 93 94 95 94    376
  (54) Vidakovic, Dominik 89 96 96 94    375

18   SSV St. Hubertus Elsen 3031
  (199) Knop, Andre 99 98 98 98    393
  (127) Tasche, Andreas 96 97 100 98    391
  (19) Krawinkel, Jan 96 96 92 98    382
  (257) Kolhase, Tim 98 96 93 95    382
  (163) Kieslich, Christopher 94 96 96 95    381
  (91) Hanselle, Bianca 96 93 95 94    378
  (55) Lücking, Hermann,Josef 93 85 90 96    364
  (235) Henkemeyer, Jörg 91 94 86 89    360

19   HSG München 1406 - II 3026
  (88) Marcher, Angelika 98 97 96 99    390
  (160) Mautner, Martin 97 99 96 96    388



  (124) Szyia, Marcin 95 97 98 95    385
  (52) Rothbauer, Angelika 95 94 99 96    384
  (16) Schönberger, Katharina 92 95 98 94    379
  (254) Mack, Jürgen 94 93 93 95    375
  (196) Reimann, Sabine 95 94 93 90    372
  (232) Niedermeier, Robert 86 90 91 86    353

20   Pankratius SpSch Inden/Altdorf 3015
  (227) Rehfisch, Melanie 99 97 92 96    384
  (11) Müller, Jürgen 94 96 95 97    382
  (191) Lüssem, Saskia 97 96 95 92    380
  (83) Dederichs, Patrick 90 95 96 97    378
  (47) Riesen, Hermann-Josef 94 96 93 93    376
  (119) Hachenberg, Dennis 93 97 94 91    375
  (249) Ersoy, Orhan 93 92 94 93    372
  (155) Kilas, Linda 94 89 93 92    368

21   SSG BooKuRiTra 2994
  (244) Scheff, Andy 100 96 95 96    387
  (42) Müllenbach, Yannik 95 93 94 98    380
  (186) Portala, Kerstin 98 93 93 95    379
  (78) Cardeira Trindade, Diana 100 97 92 90    379
  (150) Lienhöft, Inka 95 93 91 94    373
  (114) Witt, Björn 91 91 94 93    369
  (222) Quittschalle, Dennis 91 89 94 92    366
  (6) Welz, Klaus 90 92 88 91    361

22   FSG Der Bund München - II 2975
  (246) Gau, Norbert 98 98 99 97    392
  (152) Waldinger, Viktoria 97 94 98 94    383
  (8) Kreuzinger, Matthias 92 95 98 94    379
  (224) Kölbl, Werner 93 95 95 93    376
  (116) Muschiol, Simon 91 95 94 92    372
  (80) Kölbl, Sebastian 93 91 91 91    366
  (188) Pfützner, Bernd 87 89 89 92    357
  (44) Ziesemer, Rene 89 90 86 85    350
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DSB-Pokal Finale LG 40 1.10 
 Schützenklasse 25.02.2012 19:12

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (245) Schumacher, Nils SSG Kevelaer 100 98 99 99  396
2 (190) Wolf, Michael HSG München 1406  100 99 97 98  394
3 (199) Knop, Andre SSV St. Hubertus Elsen 99 98 98 98  393
4 (219) Weimberger, Magnus Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 95 99 99 99  392
5 (74) Schmul, Erich Soonwald 1969 Mengerschied 96 98 99 99  392
6 (161) Waffler, Thomas SSV Neumarkt 98 98 97 99  392
7 (259) Hillenbrand, Steffen SSV 1926 Kronau 98 97 97 99  391
8 (127) Tasche, Andreas SSV St. Hubertus Elsen 96 97 100 98  391
9 (156) Früh, Tobias Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 97 98 98 98  391

10 (251) Vogl, Joachim FSG Der Bund München 98 99 97 97  391
11 (255) Bauer, Matthias SSV Neumarkt 98 97 100 96  391
12 (247) Bäuerle, Tobias SV Buch 1925 96 96 99 99  390
13 (7) Haag, Stefan SSG Kevelaer 98 99 96 97  390
14 (157) Reichuber, Stefan FSG Der Bund München 95 97 97 100  389
15 (123) Ellrich, Lars SSG Jura-Almühl 99 96 96 98  389
16 (1) Wagner, Kai SV Schopp 99 98 96 96  389
17 (185) Bütergerds, Stephan SV Etzhorn 94 98 97 98  387
18 (244) Scheff, Andy SSG BooKuRiTra 100 96 95 96  387
19 (94) Finsterer, Florian SSG Jura-Almühl 95 94 97 100  386
20 (147) Hahn, Sebastian Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 98 97 96 95  386
21 (146) Schubach, Sebastian Soonwald 1969 Mengerschied 97 99 95 95  386
22 (9) Bauer, Christian SV Buch 1925 97 99 95 95  386
23 (124) Szyia, Marcin HSG München 1406  95 97 98 95  385
24 (192) Schallenberger, Nicolas Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 94 96 96 98  384
25 (17) Harrer, Markus SSV Neumarkt 95 95 97 97  384
26 (237) Butz, Christian SSV 1926 Kronau 99 94 95 96  384
27 (87) Wegrampf, Peter SSG Jura-Almühl 98 95 96 95  384
28 (122) Schönwald, Julian SSV Hesselberg 94 97 97 95  383
29 (165) Hillenbrand, Ralf SSV 1926 Kronau 94 97 97 95  383
30 (5) Fredehorst, Dirk SV Etzhorn 93 94 98 97  382
31 (11) Müller, Jürgen Pankratius SpSch Inden/Altdorf 94 96 95 97  382
32 (20) Otten, Felix SV Leuchtenburg 97 94 96 95  382
33 (257) Kolhase, Tim SSV St. Hubertus Elsen 98 96 93 95  382
34 (163) Kieslich, Christopher SSV St. Hubertus Elsen 94 96 96 95  381
35 (182) Kehrt, Andreas Soonwald 1969 Mengerschied 96 94 96 95  381
36 (243) Lehmann, Ralf SV Etzhorn 95 93 93 99  380
37 (233) Legat, Markus SSV Neumarkt 94 94 94 98  380
38 (240) Beckere, Sebastian Soonwald 1969 Mengerschied 96 91 97 96  380
39 (197) Lang, Bastian SSV Neumarkt 96 93 99 92  380
40 (84) Meixner, Sebastian Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 94 91 95 99  379
41 (83) Dederichs, Patrick Pankratius SpSch Inden/Altdorf 90 95 96 97  378
42 (162) Schmid, Matthias KKSV Heitersheim 92 94 96 96  378
43 (50) Hartnagel, Tobias SSV Hesselberg 94 93 94 96  377
44 (242) Klitzsch, Alexander SG Hamm 1848 95 93 94 95  377
45 (254) Mack, Jürgen HSG München 1406  94 93 93 95  375
46 (117) Thalheimer, Patrick SV Buch 1925 98 94 88 94  374
47 (249) Ersoy, Orhan Pankratius SpSch Inden/Altdorf 93 92 94 93  372
48 (116) Muschiol, Simon FSG Der Bund München 91 95 94 92  372
49 (114) Witt, Björn SSG BooKuRiTra 91 91 94 93  369
50 (222) Quittschalle, Dennis SSG BooKuRiTra 91 89 94 92  366
51 (226) Weyand, Jochen HSG München 1406  92 91 90 92  365
52 (235) Henkemeyer, Jörg SSV St. Hubertus Elsen 91 94 86 89  360

 



DSB-Pokal Finale LG 40 1.10 
 Damenklasse 25.02.2012 19:13
Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (10) Pfeilschifter, Sonja HSG München 1406  99 98 100 100  397
2 (248) Straub, Isabella HSG München 1406  99 99 98 100  396
3 (145) Fiola, Gianna SV Schopp 100 99 98 99  396
4 (183) Prediger, Maren Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 95 100 99 100  394
5 (201) Sinn, Romy SSV 1926 Kronau 97 100 97 100  394
6 (220) Ostkamp, Mareike SG Hamm 1848 99 98 97 100  394
7 (193) Rachl, Silvia FSG Der Bund München 99 97 100 98  394
8 (217) Naudsch, Eva SV Schopp 99 100 95 99  393
9 (202) Peter, Susanne SSG Jura-Almühl 100 100 94 99  393

10 (158) Brückmann, Tina SSV Hesselberg 97 99 99 98  393
11 (241) Ziegler, Julia Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 96 100 100 96  392
12 (79) Dohmen, Josefine SSG Kevelaer 96 98 98 99  391
13 (189) Bauer, Stephanie SV Buch 1925 99 97 97 98  391
14 (225) Roth, Nadine SV Buch 1925 100 98 96 97  391
15 (250) Eichinger, Vanessa Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 97 96 97 100  390
16 (88) Marcher, Angelika HSG München 1406  98 97 96 99  390
17 (22) Fuchs, Carolin SSG Jura-Almühl 99 96 97 98  390
18 (230) Eisen, Susanne SSV Hesselberg 97 97 99 96  389
19 (181) Schmitz, Katja SV Schopp 97 96 96 99  388
20 (256) Schladebach, Susanne KKSV Heitersheim 94 97 99 98  388
21 (200) Vogelsang, Kerstin SV Leuchtenburg 96 99 96 97  388
22 (252) Waldert, Christine SSV Hesselberg 94 96 98 99  387
23 (115) Lohmann, Birgit SSG Kevelaer 96 97 95 99  387
24 (130) Hiller, Simone SSG Jura-Almühl 97 96 93 99  385
25 (128) Rieger, Alena SV Leuchtenburg 97 95 97 96  385
26 (238) Staud, Andrea SSG Jura-Almühl 98 95 97 95  385
27 (2) Steeg, Kristina Soonwald 1969 Mengerschied 94 97 96 97  384
28 (52) Rothbauer, Angelika HSG München 1406  95 94 99 96  384
29 (227) Rehfisch, Melanie Pankratius SpSch Inden/Altdorf 99 97 92 96  384
30 (129) Eray, Damla SSV 1926 Kronau 95 97 96 95  383
31 (18) Lietz, Claudia KKSV Heitersheim 98 94 96 95  383
32 (152) Waldinger, Viktoria FSG Der Bund München 97 94 98 94  383
33 (239) Mayer, Annette SV Schopp 95 95 97 95  382
34 (159) Brandl, Katharina SSG Jura-Almühl 97 95 95 95  382
35 (164) Seebeck, Sabrina SV Leuchtenburg 97 97 94 93  381
36 (90) Hamm, Melanie KKSV Heitersheim 94 93 96 96  379
37 (186) Portala, Kerstin SSG BooKuRiTra 98 93 93 95  379
38 (113) Fredehorst, Nicole SV Etzhorn 92 94 94 98  378
39 (258) Schultze, Andrea SV Leuchtenburg 94 94 96 93  377
40 (198) Pichl, Tamara KKSV Heitersheim 93 94 95 94  376
41 (150) Lienhöft, Inka SSG BooKuRiTra 95 93 91 94  373
42 (196) Reimann, Sabine HSG München 1406  95 94 93 90  372

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



DSB-Pokal Finale LG 40 1.10 
 Juniorenklasse 25.02.2012 19:12

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (228) Gebhard, Jasmin Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 99 99 100 100  398
2 (221) Meissner, Sören SV Etzhorn 98 98 99 98  393
3 (86) Früh, Johannes SSV Hesselberg 100 97 99 97  393
4 (85) Walo, Michaela FSG Der Bund München 99 98 99 96  392
5 (195) Forster, Theresa SSG Jura-Almühl 96 98 97 100  391
6 (12) Croner, Anna Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 97 98 98 98  391
7 (166) Wehner, Christian SSG Jura-Almühl 99 98 97 97  391
8 (184) Brodda, Jan SG Hamm 1848 96 96 99 99  390
9 (153) Fürst, Louis SV Buch 1925 96 100 95 99  390

10 (82) Wolf, Maximilian HSG München 1406  96 98 99 97  390
11 (223) Thomas, Alexander SSG Kevelaer 98 97 98 97  390
12 (39) Markart, Miriam Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 97 99 98 96  390
13 (3) Schwender, Theresa Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 95 97 99 98  389
14 (120) Popp, Laura Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 96 97 99 97  389
15 (75) Grünwedel, Tina Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 95 95 99 99  388
16 (118) Schönberger, Alexandra HSG München 1406  96 98 96 98  388
17 (73) Vatter, Christina SV Schopp 97 97 97 97  388
18 (160) Mautner, Martin HSG München 1406  97 99 96 96  388
19 (53) Fehler, Christian SSV Neumarkt 99 96 100 93  388
20 (231) Rudingsdorfer, 

Ferdinand 
SSG Jura-Almühl 98 94 97 98  387

21 (253) Bauernfeind, Rupert SSG Jura-Almühl 96 98 96 97  387
22 (151) Faahsen, Denise SSG Kevelaer 98 95 99 95  387
23 (149) Leutloff, Alexander SV Etzhorn 95 96 96 99  386
24 (89) Bender, Laurenz SSV Neumarkt 97 98 93 98  386
25 (46) Strasser, Alexander HSG München 1406  96 95 99 96  386
26 (4) Bunnenberg, Moritz SG Hamm 1848 96 97 96 96  385
27 (110) Klumb, Anna Soonwald 1969 Mengerschied 94 94 99 97  384
28 (187) Kösters, Katharina SSG Kevelaer 96 94 98 96  384
29 (260) Paal, Daniela SSG Jura-Almühl 96 98 94 96  384
30 (121) Wittmann, Manuel FSG Der Bund München 97 97 94 96  384
31 (234) Hege, Larissa KKSV Heitersheim 96 96 94 97  383
32 (49) Kachlan, Karim FSG Der Bund München 92 98 97 96  383
33 (19) Krawinkel, Jan SSV St. Hubertus Elsen 96 96 92 98  382
34 (40) Steinhoff, Anna SG Hamm 1848 95 94 95 97  381
35 (42) Müllenbach, Yannik SSG BooKuRiTra 95 93 94 98  380
36 (56) Grüneke, Nadine SV Leuchtenburg 95 97 96 92  380
37 (8) Kreuzinger, Matthias FSG Der Bund München 92 95 98 94  379
38 (16) Schönberger, Katharina HSG München 1406  92 95 98 94  379
39 (78) Cardeira Trindade, Diana SSG BooKuRiTra 100 97 92 90  379
40 (92) Kathmann, Alisha SV Leuchtenburg 92 94 98 94  378
41 (91) Hanselle, Bianca SSV St. Hubertus Elsen 96 93 95 94  378
42 (45) Köppel, Markus SV Buch 1925 91 94 96 95  376
43 (57) Petry, Christoph SSV 1926 Kronau 93 95 92 95  375
44 (13) Kärtner, Marcel FSG Der Bund München 95 94 93 93  375
45 (119) Hachenberg, Dennis Pankratius SpSch 

Inden/Altdorf 
93 97 94 91  375

46 (155) Kilas, Linda Pankratius SpSch 
Inden/Altdorf 

94 89 93 92  368

47 (21) Vocke, Lukas SSV 1926 Kronau 92 90 90 93  365
48 (218) Schwilling, Patricia Soonwald 1969 Mengerschied 94 90 90 87  361

 
 



DSB-Pokal Finale LG 40 1.10 
 Jugendklasse 25.02.2012 19:12

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (76) Furmanek, Rike SG Hamm 1848 96 99 97 97   389
2 (194) Bühlmeyer, Hanna SSV Hesselberg 96 97 96 98   387
3 (109) Hauck, Julia SV Schopp 96 96 96 97   385
4 (112) Budde, Julia SG Hamm 1848 95 96 95 96   382
5 (15) Bergmann, Dominik SSG Jura-Almühl 95 98 95 93   381
6 (191) Lüssem, Saskia Pankratius SpSch Inden/Altdorf 97 96 95 92   380
7 (54) Vidakovic, Dominik KKSV Heitersheim 89 96 96 94   375
8 (80) Kölbl, Sebastian FSG Der Bund München 93 91 91 91   366
9 (44) Ziesemer, Rene FSG Der Bund München 89 90 86 85   350

 
 
 
 
DSB-Pokal Finale LG 40 1.10 
 Altersklasse 25.02.2012 19:13

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (229) Schott, Bernd FSG Der Bund München 97 100 96 99  392
2 (246) Gau, Norbert FSG Der Bund München 98 98 99 97  392
3 (125) Dirnhofer, Gabi SSV Neumarkt 95 96 99 96  386
4 (58) Huber, Jörg SSG Jura-Almühl 96 96 96 94  382
5 (38) Grommes, Felix Soonwald 1969 Mengerschied 94 97 98 93  382
6 (148) Osthoff, Christian SG Hamm 1848 94 97 94 94  379
7 (126) Schmid, Lieselotte KKSV Heitersheim 92 94 95 97  378
8 (41) Beneke, Rolf SV Etzhorn 93 97 92 96  378
9 (43) Weiand, Frank SSG Kevelaer 93 96 93 94  376

10 (48) Waldner, Ludwig Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 94 92 97 93  376
11 (224) Kölbl, Werner FSG Der Bund München 93 95 95 93  376
12 (47) Riesen, Hermann-Josef Pankratius SpSch Inden/Altdorf 94 96 93 93  376
13 (93) Scherz, Peter SSV 1926 Kronau 93 94 94 94  375
14 (236) Gerdes, Renate SV Leuchtenburg 91 94 97 93  375
15 (154) Kress, Johann HSG München 1406  94 94 95 92  375
16 (37) Hauck, Karl-Heinz SV Schopp 95 93 95 92  375
17 (111) Gebhard, Bernd Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken 90 98 93 93  374
18 (77) Heidorn, Susanne SV Etzhorn 93 91 93 93  370
19 (51) Habermeier, Franz SSG Jura-Almühl 94 92 92 92  370
20 (81) Straub, Birgit SV Buch 1925 94 91 94 91  370
21 (14) Seeberger, Hermann SSV Hesselberg 89 94 90 94  367
22 (55) Lücking, Hermann,Josef SSV St. Hubertus Elsen 93 85 90 96  364
23 (6) Welz, Klaus SSG BooKuRiTra 90 92 88 91  361
24 (188) Pfützner, Bernd FSG Der Bund München 87 89 89 92  357
25 (232) Niedermeier, Robert HSG München 1406  86 90 91 86  353

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



DSB-Pokal Finale LP 40 2.10 
 Damenklasse 25.02.2012 16:47

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (33) Urbanek, Birgit Sgi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 94 93 95 92   374
2 (25) Böhm, Stefanie FSG Diessen a.A. v. 1420 92 96 89 90   367
3 (28) Sommer, Ingrid SSG Röwekamp 93 90 91 89   363
4 (132) Ohler, Anne SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 86 91 95 89   361
5 (95) Abrath, Barbara SpSch Raesfeld 92 90 88 85   355
6 (101) Kölbl, Susanne FSG Der Bund München 82 92 90 89   353

 
 
DSB-Pokal Finale LP 40 2.10 
 Schützenklasse 25.02.2012 16:47

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (170) Heise, Andreas HSG München 1406  94 94 94 96   378
2 (206) Heise, Michael HSG München 1406  95 93 94 96   378
3 (171) Ley, Manfred Brühler SC 70 e.V. 96 92 94 96   378
4 (204) Kaulen, Tobias SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 92 93 95 97   377
5 (70) Hoppe, Thomas SV Bassum 1848 92 93 95 96   376
6 (212) Groh, Maxim HSG München 1406  94 95 91 96   376
7 (96) Schleuter, Michael SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 92 95 96 93   376
8 (168) Gather, Markus SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 90 93 96 95   374
9 (203) Peirick, Michael SpSch Raesfeld 94 95 94 91   374

10 (134) Martin, Andreas HSG München 1406  91 94 92 96   373
11 (99) Meyer, Patrik Brühler SC 70 e.V. 93 94 93 93   373
12 (177) Buchmann, Holger Sgi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 93 93 98 89   373
13 (60) Mross, Andreas SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 91 95 94 92   372
14 (31) Stock, Andreas Skam Aalen-Neßlau 92 95 88 96   371
15 (214) Rother, Denis SV Bassum 1848 93 92 91 94   370
16 (98) Lacha, Michael HSG München 1406  95 90 92 93   370
17 (66) Bayr, Michael SSV Pfaffenwinkel 93 94 90 93   370
18 (27) Halke, Matthias Brühler SC 70 e.V. 90 92 91 96   369
19 (172) Krause, Stefan SSG Röwekamp 93 96 93 87   369
20 (59) Brückner, Jan SpSch Raesfeld 94 92 90 92   368
21 (205) Steppert, Klaus FSG Diessen a.A. v. 1420 89 93 93 92   367
22 (67) Singvogel, Thomas Skam Aalen-Neßlau 91 90 92 93   366
23 (144) Schwab, Stefan SSV Hesselberg 93 85 92 95   365
24 (207) Korn, Jürgen Brühler SC 70 e.V. 89 94 89 92   364
25 (176) Lohmeier, Florian HSG München 1406  92 87 90 94   363
26 (131) Walendi, Dennis SpSch Raesfeld 88 90 91 93   362
27 (142) Behrmann, Gerrit SV Bassum 1848 95 88 89 90   362
28 (71) Schwab, Oliver Isar Ilmtaler Sportschützen 86 92 90 92   360
29 (169) v.Nordheim, Dr. Micha FSG Diessen a.A. v. 1420 88 87 89 95   359
30 (179) Schmid, Roland Isar Ilmtaler Sportschützen 85 90 93 91   359
31 (30) Klaus, Matthias SSV Pfaffenwinkel 91 90 85 92   358
32 (104) Kahlo, Alexander HSG München 1406  88 86 93 91   358
33 (208) Etzold, Lars-Eric SSG Röwekamp 85 88 95 90   358
34 (180) Holz, Stefan SSV Hesselberg 86 89 89 93   357
35 (215) Nadler, Reinhard Isar Ilmtaler Sportschützen 88 90 92 87   357
36 (178) Reindl, Andreas SV Bassum 1848 88 91 91 87   357
37 (143) Ewers, Markus Isar Ilmtaler Sportschützen 86 87 92 89   354
38 (65) Gindl, Markus FSG Der Bund München 81 76 85 64   306

 



DSB-Pokal Finale LP 40 2.10 
 Juniorenklasse 25.02.2012 16:47

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (62) Munkhart, Benjamin HSG München 1406  93 93 95 95   376
2 (69) Eder, Josefine Sgi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 91 93 92 93   369
3 (23) Brückner, Sven SpSch Raesfeld 94 89 92 90   365
4 (141) Skeries, Michelle Sgi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 94 89 93 87   363
5 (102) Hafenmaier, Georg SSV Pfaffenwinkel 89 92 91 90   362
6 (32) Geerds, Johannes HSG München 1406  92 89 93 88   362
7 (107) Ruckerbauer, Mathias Isar Ilmtaler Sportschützen 87 89 92 92   360
8 (135) Sersch, Philipp Brühler SC 70 e.V. 93 94 86 86   359
9 (36) Grimm, Jona SSV Hesselberg 92 88 90 87   357

10 (29) Rauch, Thomas FSG Der Bund München 87 90 86 91   354
11 (68) Peither, Constantin HSG München 1406  83 82 93 88   346
12 (61) Kettl, Stephan FSG Diessen a.A. v. 1420 86 83 80 90   339
13 (100) Peters, Alexander SSG Röwekamp 88 77 83 82   330
14 (24) Amling, Julia SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 68 67 74 76   285

 
 
DSB-Pokal Finale LP 40 2.10 
 Schützenklasse 25.02.2012 16:45

Platz SNr Name Serien   Total
1   HSG München 1406 - I 2248

  (170) Heise, Andreas 94 94 94 96    378
  (206) Heise, Michael 95 93 94 96    378
  (62) Munkhart, Benjamin 93 93 95 95    376
  (134) Martin, Andreas 91 94 92 96    373
  (26) Hack, Harald 93 92 96 92    373
  (98) Lacha, Michael 95 90 92 93    370

2   Sgi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 2220
  (33) Urbanek, Birgit 94 93 95 92    374
  (177) Buchmann, Holger 93 93 98 89    373
  (213) Rexin, Torsten 92 90 96 94    372
  (69) Eder, Josefine 91 93 92 93    369
  (105) Haspel, Olaf 89 93 95 92    369
  (141) Skeries, Michelle 94 89 93 87    363

3   Brühler SC 70 e.V. 2198
  (171) Ley, Manfred 96 92 94 96    378
  (99) Meyer, Patrik 93 94 93 93    373
  (27) Halke, Matthias 90 92 91 96    369
  (207) Korn, Jürgen 89 94 89 92    364
  (135) Sersch, Philipp 93 94 86 86    359
  (63) Hatting, Dieter 85 90 90 90    355

4   SpSch Raesfeld 2190
  (203) Peirick, Michael 94 95 94 91    374
  (59) Brückner, Jan 94 92 90 92    368
  (167) Abrath, Volker 92 92 92 90    366
  (23) Brückner, Sven 94 89 92 90    365
  (131) Walendi, Dennis 88 90 91 93    362
  (95) Abrath, Barbara 92 90 88 85    355

5   SV Bassum 1848 2180
  (70) Hoppe, Thomas 92 93 95 96    376
  (214) Rother, Denis 93 92 91 94    370



  (34) Böhm, Stefan 87 94 92 94    367
  (142) Behrmann, Gerrit 95 88 89 90    362
  (178) Reindl, Andreas 88 91 91 87    357
  (106) Beider, David 86 89 88 85    348

6   HSG München 1406 - II 2170
  (212) Groh, Maxim 94 95 91 96    376
  (140) Stadler, Andreas 94 89 88 94    365
  (176) Lohmeier, Florian 92 87 90 94    363
  (32) Geerds, Johannes 92 89 93 88    362
  (104) Kahlo, Alexander 88 86 93 91    358
  (68) Peither, Constantin 83 82 93 88    346

7   FSG Diessen a.A. v. 1420 2167
  (97) Eigner, Friedrich 97 95 91 94    377
  (205) Steppert, Klaus 89 93 93 92    367
  (25) Böhm, Stefanie 92 96 89 90    367
  (169) v.Nordheim, Dr. Micha 88 87 89 95    359
  (133) Domes, Reinhold 88 88 88 94    358
  (61) Kettl, Stephan 86 83 80 90    339

8   Isar Ilmtaler Sportschützen 2148
  (107) Ruckerbauer, Mathias 87 89 92 92    360
  (71) Schwab, Oliver 86 92 90 92    360
  (179) Schmid, Roland 85 90 93 91    359
  (35) Söldner, Martin 89 89 90 90    358
  (215) Nadler, Reinhard 88 90 92 87    357
  (143) Ewers, Markus 86 87 92 89    354

9   SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 2145
  (204) Kaulen, Tobias 92 93 95 97    377
  (96) Schleuter, Michael 92 95 96 93    376
  (168) Gather, Markus 90 93 96 95    374
  (60) Mross, Andreas 91 95 94 92    372
  (132) Ohler, Anne 86 91 95 89    361
  (24) Amling, Julia 68 67 74 76    285

10   SSV Hesselberg 2137
  (144) Schwab, Stefan 93 85 92 95    365
  (108) Öchslein, Friedrich 88 92 91 92    363
  (180) Holz, Stefan 86 89 89 93    357
  (36) Grimm, Jona 92 88 90 87    357
  (216) Minnameier, Karl-Heinz 86 87 86 94    353
  (72) Dommel, Karl 89 85 90 78    342

11   SSV Pfaffenwinkel 2135
  (66) Bayr, Michael 93 94 90 93    370
  (102) Hafenmaier, Georg 89 92 91 90    362
  (30) Klaus, Matthias 91 90 85 92    358
  (138) Keller, Werner 88 92 90 86    356
  (210) Linke, Siegfried 82 91 87 91    351
  (174) Klaus, Eberhard 84 84 85 85    338

12   SSG Röwekamp 2131
  (172) Krause, Stefan 93 96 93 87    369
  (64) Schmidt, Alexander 89 91 91 92    363
  (28) Sommer, Ingrid 93 90 91 89    363
  (208) Etzold, Lars-Eric 85 88 95 90    358
  (136) Krause, Gerd 88 85 86 89    348
  (100) Peters, Alexander 88 77 83 82    330



13   FSG Der Bund München - I 2099
  (209) Schrader, Andreas 88 91 93 94    366
  (173) Mertel, Heinz 89 91 91 92    363
  (137) Winkler, Maximilian 91 89 90 87    357
  (29) Rauch, Thomas 87 90 86 91    354
  (101) Kölbl, Susanne 82 92 90 89    353
  (65) Gindl, Markus 81 76 85 64    306

14   Skam Aalen-Neßlau 1462
  (139) Singvogel, Erwin 96 91 94 92    373
  (31) Stock, Andreas 92 95 88 96    371
  (67) Singvogel, Thomas 91 90 92 93    366
  (103) Möndel, Franz 94 90 85 83    352
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